
 

Appendix 1 
 

FOI, EIR and DP requests received in the year 2013-14 (directorate 
breakdown)  

 

Directorate 
FOI and 
EIR SAR TOTAL 

 
People 
 
% responded to on time 
 

424 
 

99.29% 
 

11 
 

80% 
 

435 
 

99.08% 
 

 
Place 
 
% responded to on time 
 
 

462 
 

96.53% 
 
 

15 
 

86.67% 
 
 

477 
 

96.23% 
 
 

 
Corporate Services 
 

• Corporate Legal 
 

• Customer Relations 
Team 

 
 
 
% responded to on time 
 

394 
 

57 
 

0 
 
 
 
 

99.33% 
 

33 
 

9 
 

46 
 
 
 
 

89.77% 
 

427 
 

66 
 

46 
 
 

= 559 
 

97.85% 
 

 
Please note that some of the above requests were relating to more than one 
directorate and in the table these have been logged against the directorate who 
took the lead on such requests and coordinated response across the Council.  

  
 


