Appendix 1

Directorate	FOI and EIR	SAR	TOTAL
People	424	11	435
% responded to on time	99.29%	80%	99.08%
Place	462	15	477
% responded to on time	96.53%	86.67%	96.23%
Corporate Services	394	33	427
Corporate Legal	57	9	66
 Customer Relations Team 	0	46	46
			= 559
% responded to on time	99.33%	89.77%	97.85%

FOI, EIR and DP requests received in the year 2013-14 (directorate breakdown)

Please note that some of the above requests were relating to more than one directorate and in the table these have been logged against the directorate who took the lead on such requests and coordinated response across the Council.